NR32
;:, SYS D11 D01 II
► NR32
Product Features:
920.B w ,,.
:J:Jn I V 1111
c �u., Ill
Y.002

Language version: Polish / English
Acceptance tests: without extra requirements
Example of order:
Product code:NR32 - 330102MH200MOneans
NR32- energy meter NR32
33 - 3-phase 3 and 4-wire system
01- input voltage 100-600 V L-L
02 - input current lA / SA
M - digital interface R5-485
H - power supplyl00 ... SS0V a.c./d.c.
2 - accuracy class 0,25
00- standard version
M - Polish / English language version
0 - without extra requirements
X X X XX X X
C
M
5
T
z
H
2
5
00
M
0
Sifam Tinsley Instrumentation Ltd
1 Warner Drive, Springwood Industrial
Estate, Braintree, Essex CM7 2YW
Contact No. : +44 (0) 1376 335271